Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Conveying Party information. To add additional name of conveying party previously recorded on Reel 021686 Frame 0621. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Avlar Bioventures Limited as Manager of Avlar Bioventures Fund II Limited Partnership.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Avlar Bioventures Limited as Manager of Avlar Bioventures Fund II Limited Partnership	02/01/2005
Sitka Health Fund VCT PLC	02/01/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Molecular Skincare Limited
Street Address:	112 Hills Road
City:	Cambridge
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	CB2 1PH

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10085239

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)588-0500

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212 5880800

Email: smarcano@flhlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Thomas J. Kowalski
Address Line 1: 745 Fifth Avenue

Address Line 2: Frommer Lawrence & Haug LLP
Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10151

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	674569-2001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sarah Marcano

PATENT REEL: 021963 FRAME: 0253

500727695

C7CQAA!

CH & AD

Total Attachments: 3 source=00610570#page1.tif source=00610570#page2.tif source=00610570#page3.tif

> PATENT REEL: 021963 FRAME: 0254



United States Patent and Trademark Office

Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News | Help



Electronic Patent Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Avlar Bioventures Limited as Manager of Avlar Bioventures Fund II Limited Partnership	02/01/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Molecular Skincare Limited	
Street Address:	112 Hills Road	
City:	Cambridge	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	CB2 1PH	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10085239

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(212)588-0500

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone:

2125880800

Correspondent Name:

smarcano@flhlaw.com Thomas J. Kowalski

Address Line 1:

745 Fifth Avenue

PATENT_{10/15/2008}

Address Line 2: Frommer Lawrence & Haug LLP Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10151	
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	674569-2001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sarah Marcano
Signature:	/sarah marcano/
Date:	10/15/2008
Total Attachments: 1 source=00592540#page1.tif	
RECEIPT INFORMATION	
EPAS ID: PAT6916 Receipt Date: 10/15/200 Fee Amount: \$40	

Return to home page

| .HOME | INDEX| SEARCH | eBUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

PATENT_{10/15/2008} REEL: 021963 FRAME: 0256 http://epas.uspto.gov/com/receipt.jsp?iname=7TFZF6297X7R-7360

COMPANIES FORM No. 403a **Declaration of satisfaction** in full or in part of mortgage or charge

Сотралу питрег

4227527

CHFP025

Please do not wdle in rügnem avil

Pursuant to section 403(1) of the Companies Act 1985

Piesse complete legibly, preterably in black type, or bold block lettering

Insert full name of company

t Daleie es approprieto

I Insert a description of lite

in≤irument(s) creating or

evidencing the chamo, eg 'Modgage',

'Charge', 'Debantive' ctr.

§ The date of registration may

trom the certificate

Paind tream! @ details of

property

pa confirmed

Name of company

. MOLECULAR SKINCARE LIMITED

I, SIMON JULIAN WARD

To the Registrar of Companies

(Address overleaf)

of KINGS COPPICE, DORE, SHEFFIELD, SOUTH YORKSHIRE, S17 3RZ

[a director] (CANGE CANGE AND CANGE CONTROL (A CONTROL OF THE ABOVE COMPANY, do solomnly and since felly declare that the debt for which the charge described below was given has been

For official use

paid or satisfied in (1011)/(pers) 1

Date and Description of charge 1 Debenture dated 18 March 2004

Date of Registration \$ 26 March 2004

Name and address of [chargee] [trustee for the debenture holders] Aviar Bioventures Limited & Sitka Healthcare Fund Plc. Gossard House, 7 - 8 Saville Row. London, W15 3PE Short particulars of property charged a The assets of the company by way of first

fixed and floating charge

And I make this solemn declaration conscientiously balleving the same to be true and by virtue of the

provisions of the Statutory Declarations, Act 1835. Declarant to sign below

Month Year

batore me

A Commissioner for Oaths or Notary Public or Justice of the Peace or Solicitor having the powers conferred on a Commissioner for Oaths

Presentor's name, address and reference (if any):

Mills & Reeve Solicitors Francis House 112 Hills Road Cambridge CB2 12H

For official use Morigage section

COMPANIES HOUSE

COMPANIES HOUSE

17/02/05 08/02/05

Lastrioren Imerwational Limited 12/99

PATENT

REEL: 021963 FRAME: 0257

RECORDED: 12/11/2008